Vivek Alumni Association (VAA)

VAA is a charitable organization and is represented by passionate and dedicated individuals of the School and College Alumni

VAA is registered under The Societies Act 1860 with Reg No. MAH/MUM/2991/2011 GBBSD dated 23/12/2011 & Under Bombay Public Trust Act 1950 Reg No. F44756 (Mumbai) dated 26/7/2012

Office Bearers

Dr. Suresh Nair	President
Mrs. Jayashree Unni	Vice President
Mr. Arvind Nair	Secretary
Mr. Shishir Shetty	Joint Secretary
Mr. Kumar Naidu	Treasurer
Mrs. Bindu Varma	Joint Treasurer
Dr. Anjali Pathak	College Member
Prof. M.G.Mohanan	College Member
Prof. Manisha Naik	College Member
Prof. Jayesh Vaidya	College Member
Dr. Malathi lyer	College Member

Activities conducted by Vivek Alumni Association in the year 2016-17

- 1. Golden Lecture Series
 - VAA arranges for industry expert and thought leaders to interact with the school and college students in order to motivate them to perform well. This year our Alumni Mr.Samir Inamdar, Founder Director of Enthraltech Pvt.Ltd., a technology based platform for e-learning content service addressing the college students on career opportunities on digital and technology space
 - The platform also saw one more of our distinguished Alumni Mr. Ramakrishna Sundram, a Senior level Executive from the Banking Industry addressing the college students on the tremendous potential in the banking sector and motivating them to be a better professional.
- 2. VAA Sports Academy
 - Under the banner of VAA initiated a volleyball coaching with the intention of creating team for under 14, under 16, Junior College and Degree College teams. The academy sponsors year long training of selected students under the supervision of professional coaches, supplies essential equipments and accessories and initiates participation in inter school and inter collegiate tournaments.
- 3. VAA Science Club
 - Like the previous year's this year too VAA facilitated and sponsored the visit of --- school students to Nehru Science Center. It also enabled selected students to participate in interschool Science Exhibition.